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Entered

2013-03-03
13:47:19

2013-03-03
14:19:14

2013-03-03
14:24:09

2013-03-03
15:25:24

2013-03-03
16:25:14

2013-03-03
16:40:47

2013-03-03
17:55:20

2013-03-03
18:25:27

2013-03-03
20:30:44

2013-03-04
02:37:59

2013-03-04
02:48:22

2013-03-04
09:27:32

2013-03-04
16:00:34

2013-03-05
06:19:58

Person

Kim

Laurie

Aralea

Kelly

Sue

Sarah Loomes

~Nanna K~

Ajay

Daphne

Jen

Britt

Vikki

Sweet Mama M

Sonet

Birth Date

2013-05-01

2013-04-19

2013-04-25

2013-04-23

2013-04-25

2013-05-01

2013-04-23

2013-04-23

2013-04-25

2013-04-24

2013-04-19

2013-04-21

2013-04-23

2013-04-25

Birth

Time

18:35

02:13

17:09

18:06

02:00

13:05

01:10

21:00

22:12

15:00

22:56

14:38

02:34

06:25

Gender

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Length Weight

49.500 3.600

51.500 3.500
53.000 3.800
50.250 3.570
48.000 3.400
51.000 3.500
52.000 3.950
50.000 4.000
52.000 3.110
53.000 3.600
50.000 3.500
55.000 4.000
54.000 3.400

51.500 3.240

Hair

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Brown

Blond

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Blond

Blond

Black

Eyes

Hazel

Blue

Green

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Brown

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Gray

Brown

Blue

Middle Name

Eve

jane

Ava

Grace

Mia

Amelia

Rose

Gertrude

Kathryn

Kathryn

Charlotte

Jalynda

Jade

Leah
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2013-03-07
12:16:37

2013-03-07
13:20:45

2013-03-10
11:34:24

2013-03-28
23:19:06

2013-03-28
23:20:53

2013-03-28
23:22:08

2013-03-28
23:29:51

2013-03-29
09:30:24

2013-05-09
17:44:33

Suzanne

Kimberly

Stefania

Ryan (r-diddy)
shirazi

Laurie

Kelly

Emilie

Manda

ACTUAL RESULTS

2013-04-20

2013-04-24

2013-04-30

2013-04-02

2013-04-07

2013-04-21

2013-04-09

2013-04-24

2013-03-30

19:53

14:34

03:00

12:00

02:53

21:00

04:24

10:20

17:38

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

Girl

51.000

52.500

50.000

50.000

51.000

51.000

52.070

52.000

49.000

3.300

3.750

3.400

3.600

3.450

3.500

3.850

3.800

3.500

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Brown

Brown

Bald

Red

Brown

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Hazel

Green

Blue

Blue

Hope

Ava

Alyssa

Emily

Kate

Mary

Kathryn

Mary

Elizabeth



Statistics

0 Boy (0%)
Gender: 22 Girl (100%)
22 Total

Average Length: 51.38 cm
Average Weight: 3.58 kgs

1 Bald (5%)

4 Black (18%)
Hair: 3 Blond (14%)

13 Brown (59%)

1 Red (5%)

13 Blue (59%)

3 Brown (14%)
Eyes: 1 Gray (5%)

2 Green (9%)

3 Hazel (14%)

Kim (akeastall@???.com): Cannot wait until she arrives! EEK!
No flipping clue on the middle name haha

Aralea (araleakpritchard@???.com): Our family wishes your family all the best, may God bless you with many more blessings to come with your baby girl...xx
Kelly (kelly.j.whitehead@??7?.com): Congrats hun, looking forward to seeing when little miss arrives xx
Sue (kling.sue@???.com): Exciting time for you all ... don't really have a clue what you might pick for a middle name so went with one that | like :-)

Sarah Loomes (Sarahaliceloomes@???.com): | don't know your grandmothers names but that would be my bet! Cannot wait to meet this little precious!



~Nanna K~ (happykaf@??7?.com): Picked that middle name cos if you go with the first name that you've been tossing around ... | really love it with that one LOL
OR you could call her Kathryn ..... <3 you bhoth

can't wait till this special little bundle arrives

love love love

Ajay (Ajaysloan@7???.au): You better use my suggested middle name!

Daphne (): Congratulations

Jen (sweetlifetime@??7?.com): | can't wait to find out the real details! :)

Britt (): Woohoo! Can't wait for baby DeSouza!

Vikki ():

Sweet Mama M ()): You can do it! Not too long to go now!

Sonet (Sonet.anema@??7?.za): Hope that it is smooth sailing for the rest of your pregnancy journey!!!

Suzanne (thefuturetildsleys@???.com): Can't believe the moment is so close!! | am beyond excited for you and can't wait until you meet your baby girl! Sending tons of love!

Kimberly ():

Stefania (): God bless you and your family. Enjoy every moment of parenthood.

Ryan (r-diddy) shirazi (): Ryan asks what is nana's name? He thinks you will se it?! Hugs

Laurie ():

Kelly (): All the best to you both. xox



Emilie (Emilie.keser@???.com): Congratulations A & J!!! Super excited for your little family and can't wait to find out her name!!
Manda ( ): Looking forward to another lil family member... Picked a ranga as we need another female red head in the family lol... Congratulations guys xxo0

ACTUAL RESULTS (): Just updating to see who was the closest!
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