## bebepool.com - Aly & Jason's Baby Pool - https://bebepool.com/alyandjason

Entered	Person	Birth Date	Birth Time	Gender	Length	Weight	Hair	Eyes	Middle Name
2013-03-03 13:47:19	Kim	2013-05-01	18:35	Girl	49.500	3.600	Brown	Hazel	Eve
2013-03-03 14:19:14	Laurie	2013-04-19	02:13	Girl	51.500	3.500	Black	Blue	jane
2013-03-03 14:24:09	Aralea	2013-04-25	17:09	Girl	53.000	3.800	Brown	Green	Ava
2013-03-03 15:25:24	Kelly	2013-04-23	18:06	Girl	50.250	3.570	Brown	Blue	Grace
2013-03-03 16:25:14	Sue	2013-04-25	02:00	Girl	48.000	3.400	Brown	Hazel	Mia
2013-03-03 16:40:47	Sarah Loomes	2013-05-01	13:05	Girl	51.000	3.500	Blond	Blue	Amelia
2013-03-03 17:55:20	~Nanna K~	2013-04-23	01:10	Girl	52.000	3.950	Brown	Brown	Rose
2013-03-03 18:25:27	Ajay	2013-04-23	21:00	Girl	50.000	4.000	Brown	Brown	Gertrude
2013-03-03 20:30:44	Daphne	2013-04-25	22:12	Girl	52.000	3.110	Black	Blue	Kathryn
2013-03-04 02:37:59	Jen	2013-04-24	15:00	Girl	53.000	3.600	Brown	Blue	Kathryn
2013-03-04 02:48:22	Britt	2013-04-19	22:56	Girl	50.000	3.500	Brown	Blue	Charlotte
2013-03-04 09:27:32	Vikki	2013-04-21	14:38	Girl	55.000	4.000	Blond	Gray	Jalynda
2013-03-04 16:00:34	Sweet Mama M	2013-04-23	02:34	Girl	54.000	3.400	Blond	Brown	Jade
2013-03-05 06:19:58	Sonet	2013-04-25	06:25	Girl	51.500	3.240	Black	Blue	Leah

2013-03-07 12:16:37	Suzanne	2013-04-20	19:53	Girl	51.000	3.300	Brown	Blue	Норе
2013-03-07 13:20:45	Kimberly	2013-04-24	14:34	Girl	52.500	3.750	Brown	Blue	Ava
2013-03-10 11:34:24	Stefania	2013-04-30	03:00	Girl	50.000	3.400	Black	Blue	Alyssa
2013-03-28 23:19:06	Ryan (r-diddy) shirazi	2013-04-02	12:00	Girl	50.000	3.600	Brown	Blue	Emily
2013-03-28 23:20:53	Laurie	2013-04-07	02:53	Girl	51.000	3.450	Brown	Blue	Kate
2013-03-28 23:22:08	Kelly	2013-04-21	21:00	Girl	51.000	3.500	Brown	Hazel	Mary
2013-03-28 23:29:51	Emilie	2013-04-09	04:24	Girl	52.070	3.850	Bald	Green	Kathryn
2013-03-29 09:30:24	Manda	2013-04-24	10:20	Girl	52.000	3.800	Red	Blue	Mary
2013-05-09 17:44:33	ACTUAL RESULTS	2013-03-30	17:38	Girl	49.000	3.500	Brown	Blue	Elizabeth

## **Statistics**

Gender:	0 Boy (0%) 22 Girl (100%) 22 Total
Average Length:	51.38 cm
Average Weight:	3.58 kgs
Hair:	1 Bald (5%) 4 Black (18%) 3 Blond (14%) 13 Brown (59%) 1 Red (5%)
Eyes:	13 Blue (59%) 3 Brown (14%) 1 Gray (5%) 2 Green (9%) 3 Hazel (14%)

**Kim** (akeastall@???.com): Cannot wait until she arrives! EEK! No flipping clue on the middle name haha

Laurie (): so pumped for you hun!!!!!!! have no idea where you guys are sitting with names! :) but looking forward to many play dates!! hugs

Aralea (araleakpritchard@???.com): Our family wishes your family all the best, may God bless you with many more blessings to come with your baby girl...xx

Kelly (kelly.j.whitehead@???.com): Congrats hun, looking forward to seeing when little miss arrives xx

Sue (kling.sue@???.com): Exciting time for you all ... don't really have a clue what you might pick for a middle name so went with one that I like :-)

~Nanna K~ (happykaf@???.com): Picked that middle name cos if you go with the first name that you've been tossing around ... I really love it with that one LOL OR you could call her Kathryn ..... <3 you both can't wait till this special little bundle arrives love love</p>

Ajay (Ajaysloan@???.au): You better use my suggested middle name!

Daphne (): Congratulations

Jen (sweetlifetime@???.com): I can't wait to find out the real details! :)

Britt (): Woohoo! Can't wait for baby DeSouza!

Vikki ( ):

Sweet Mama M ( ): You can do it! Not too long to go now!

Sonet (Sonet.anema@???.za): Hope that it is smooth sailing for the rest of your pregnancy journey!!!

Suzanne (thefuturetildsleys@???.com): Can't believe the moment is so close!! I am beyond excited for you and can't wait until you meet your baby girl! Sending tons of love!

Kimberly ():

Stefania (): God bless you and your family. Enjoy every moment of parenthood.

Ryan (r-diddy) shirazi (): Ryan asks what is nana's name? He thinks you will se it?! Hugs

Laurie ( ):

Kelly ( ): All the best to you both. xox

Emilie (Emilie.keser@???.com): Congratulations A & J!!! Super excited for your little family and can't wait to find out her name!!

Manda (): Looking forward to another lil family member... Picked a ranga as we need another female red head in the family lol... Congratulations guys xxoo

ACTUAL RESULTS (): Just updating to see who was the closest!

Generated by <u>bebepool.com</u>